MARINA

RENTALS

MOTORIZED BOATS
CRAFT
STANDARD PONTOON: Harris
UPGRADED PONTOON: Tan Bennington
DELUXE TRITOON: Black Bennington
LUXURY TRITOON: Arias

SKI BOAT: Cobalt CS22
Includes Captain (Required)

2HR
$150
$185
$200
$250

$375

4HR
$260
$300
$330
$415

$675

$480
$535
$600
$750

$1,175

GAS/INSURANCE PRICE. NON-MOTORIZED
GAS** $9/Gal. CRAFT 2HR
PHYSICAL DAMAGE $20 KAYAKS $60
INSURANCE PADDLEBOARDS $60
PROPELLER INSURANCE ~ $15 CANOES $40

**We do NOT sell gas to the public, and gas is NOT available during Holiday weeks.

Every marina reservation includes a complimentary bag of ice,
bottled water, and towels provided on the boat.

Boaters license required for anyone 36 or younger

8HR  CAPACITY

4 HR
$110
$110
$70

ADD-ONS

ITEM PRICING ITEM PRICING
CAPTAIN $30/Hr CHARCUTERIE Serves 5: $90
SKIS/WAKEBOARD $35 BOARD Serves 10: $165

SIGNATURE
TUBE $30 PICNIC $18/Person

FISHING ROD 320/Day | | pRE.STOCKED | Priced by Drink

TACKLE BOX $7/Day COOLER Selection

BAIT $7/Box GOPRO $25/Hr

9AM RENTALS ENJOY AN ADDITIONAL 10% OFF WITH
USE OF CODE “EARLYBIRD” AT CHECKOUT.

QUESTIONS? marina@bearlakereserve.com | 828.293.7239

=3 RESERVE ONLINE

Homeowners receive 15% off reqular pricing plus free canoe use. Refer to
your homeowners’ discount codes

SPRING DISCOUNT: 15% off Marina pricing between 3/28/2024 - 4/30/2024

Holidays are subject to a price increase of 15%: Memorial Day Weekend (5/23-5/27),
4ith of July Week (7/1-7/7), and Labor Day Weekend (8/29-9/2)

PADDLE CLUB
MEMBERS MONTHLY
SINGLE (1 PERSON) $100
COUPLE (2 PEOPLE) $150
FAMILY (4 PEOPLE) $200
GUESTS WEEKLY
SINGLE (1 PERSON) $100
COUPLE (2 PEOPLE) $150
FAMILY (4 PEOPLE) $200

LIMIT PER DAY
2HOURS
2 HOURS EACH | Total 4 hours/day
2 HOURS EACH | Total 8 hours/day
LIMIT PER DAY
2HOURS
2 HOURS EACH | Total 4 hours/day
2 HOURS EACH | Total 8 hours/day

Paddle Club Members receive 25% off additional non-motorized reservations.

LAKE EXPERIENCE PACKAGES

SOLO FISHING
GROUP FISHING
FUNIN THE SUN

1 Fishing Rod, Bait, Tackle Box, Livewell
2 Fishing Rods, Bait for 2, Tackle Box, Livewell
Tube, GoPro, 2 Phone Cases, Goggles

$60/Day
$80/Day
$90/Rental

CUSTOMIZED LAKE EXPERIENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

STORAGE PRICING

DOCK SLIP: MAIN MARINA

DOCK SLIP: DOCK A/B
JET SKISLIP

KAYAK SLIP

DAILY WEEKLY ~ MONTHLY
$85 $275 $660
$75 $250 $600
$40 $125 $300
$15 $30 £3510)

Ask about our 3 Month, 6 Month, and Annual rates



