MARINA

RENTALS

Every marina reservation includes a complimentary bag of ice, bottled water, and towels provided on the boat.

MOTORIZED BOATS

Boaters license required for anyone 36 or younger

CRAFT	2 HR	4 HR	8 HR	CAPACITY
STANDARD PONTOON: Harris	\$150	\$260	\$480	11
UPGRADED PONTOON: Tan Bennington	\$185	\$300	\$535	12
DELUXE TRITOON: Black Bennington	\$200	\$330	\$600	12
LUXURY TRITOON: Arias	\$250	\$415	\$750	12
SKI BOAT: Cobalt CS22 Includes Captain (Required)	\$375	\$675	\$1,175	10

GAS/INSURANCE	PRICE
GAS**	\$9/Gal.
PHYSICAL DAMAGE INSURANCE	\$20
PROPELLER INSURANCE	\$15

NON-MOTORIZED

CRAFT	1HR	2 HR	4 HR
KAYAKS	\$35	\$60	\$110
PADDLEBOARDS	\$35	\$60	\$110
CANOES	\$25	\$40	\$70

** We do NOT sell gas to the public, and gas is NOT available during Holiday weeks.

ADD-ONS

ITEM	PRICING	ITEM	PRICING
CAPTAIN	\$30/Hr	CHARCUTERIE	Serves 5: \$90
SKIS/WAKEBOARD	\$35	BOARD	Serves 10: \$165
TUBE	\$30	SIGNATURE PICNIC	\$18/Person
FISHING ROD	\$20/Day	PRE-STOCKED	Describe Descri
TACKLE BOX	\$7/Day	COOLER	Priced by Drink Selection
BAIT	\$7/Box	GOPRO	\$25/Hr

9AM RENTALS ENJOY AN **ADDITIONAL 10% OFF** WITH USE OF CODE "EARLYBIRD" AT CHECKOUT.

QUESTIONS? marina@bearlakereserve.com | 828.293.7239



RESERVE ONLINE

Homeowners receive 15% off regular pricing plus free canoe use. Refer to your homeowners' discount codes

SPRING DISCOUNT: 15% off Marina pricing between 3/28/2024 – 4/30/2024

Holidays are subject to a price increase of 15%: Memorial Day Weekend (5/23-5/27), 4th of July Week (7/1-7/7), and Labor Day Weekend (8/29-9/2)

PADDLE CLUB

MEMBERS	MONTHLY	LIMIT PER DAY
SINGLE (1 PERSON)	\$100	2 HOURS
COUPLE (2 PEOPLE)	\$150	2 HOURS EACH Total 4 hours/day
FAMILY (4 PEOPLE)	\$200	2 HOURS EACH Total 8 hours/day
GUESTS	WEEKLY	LIMIT PER DAY
GUESTS SINGLE (1 PERSON)	<i>WEEKLY</i> \$100	LIMIT PER DAY 2 HOURS

Paddle Club Members receive 25% off additional non-motorized reservations.

LAKE EXPERIENCE PACKAGES

SOLO FISHING	1 Fishing Rod, Bait, Tackle Box, Livewell	\$60/Day		
GROUP FISHING	2 Fishing Rods, Bait for 2, Tackle Box, Livewell	\$80/Day		
FUN IN THE SUN	Tube, GoPro, 2 Phone Cases, Goggles	\$90/Rental		
CLISTOMIZED I AVE EVDEDIENCES AVAILABLE LIDON DECLIEST				





STORAGE PRICING	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
DOCK SLIP: MAIN MARINA	\$85	\$275	\$660
DOCK SLIP: DOCK A/B	\$75	\$250	\$600
JET SKI SLIP	\$40	\$125	\$300
KAYAK SLIP	\$15	\$30	\$50

Ask about our 3 Month, 6 Month, and Annual rates